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Jlira Napi-MaTy4. 2015/16
2015/16 17-i Typ, MaTy Nel115

Hepning, 06.03.2016, 19:30, OCK "MeTanicTt", Xapkis. 2°C.

«MeTanicT» XapkiB

KaHeBueB [aHunno
3yb6eiko EBreHin
MonsHcbknn ONeKcin
30TbKO IBaH

bobko IBaH

KacbsHOB ApTem
XaparTiH Irop
TpeTbakoB Makcum
Cobonb Egyapn
KannieHko OnekcaHap
Mpuinomos Bonognummp

3anacHi

35
49
15
44
8

19
55

InbloweHkoB OnekcaHap
PantovyeHko AHApIN
Prxyk OMuTpo

CuHuusa Oner

bapinko Ceprin

KopHeB Innq

Poaiy

ApbiTp:

BanakiH Mukona
AcucTeHT 1:

CyxiH BiTanin

ACUCTEHT 2:
APMOANHCLKUI JleoHin,
4-vi apbiTp:
ApaHOBCbKUIA EBreH
CniocTepiray apbiTpaxy:
ApmeH4yk Irop

3:0

42
26
24
15
13
14
90
9

30
29
45

napavi: 4356

«BonnHb» Jlyubk

Hepinbko BiTanin
HuknTioK PoMaH
Mixa

XKyHiy IBiua
LLlabaHoB ApTem
MonboBuin Bonognmunp
borgaHoB AHApin
MewmeleB PegBaH
'ymeHtok Oner
[lineHko AHaToniN
LLlanosan Bnagucnas

3anacHi

1

18
94
69
38
48
89

Henerar:

LycTt borpaH
NoriHos Ceprin
XoMueHKo BikTop
Oynik Aptem

MeTpos Ceprin
Yenentok OnekcaHap
Ko3bbaH OMuUTpo

TiopiH OnekcaHap
Ogbiniep be3nekun:
Kypunko Mukona
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JNlira Napi-MaTty. 2015/16, 2015/16, 17-1 Typ, MaTy Ne115
Heging, 06.03.2016, 19:30, OCK "MeTanict", Xapkis. 2°C. [nagayi: 4356

«MeTanicT» XapkiB 3:0 «BonnHb» JlyLbK
2 MonsHcbKUit ONeKcii ® 9'
80 Mpwuinomos Bosiogmummp ® 44'
, 26 Hukntiok PomaH
46 i 69 Oynik Aptem
11 TpeTbsakoB Makcum 53
20 KannieHko OnekcaHap 4l ,
' 63
55 Pogiy
66' 1 45 WlanoBan Bnagucnas
48 Yenentok OnekcaHap
73 30 l'ymeHtok Oner
84" t 30 l'ymeHtok Oner

38 MNeTpos Cepriin
55 Pogiy ® 90+1'

21 XapaTiH Irop
iy +4'
49 Panto4eHKo AHApin N 90
12 KacbsiHOB ApTem 1 9045
15 Puxyk OMuTpo
90+5' 14 Monvosui Bonogumup
YMOBHI Mo3Ha4YyeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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